
Virtual UCC Meetings

1. Follow these video instructions to find your virtual meeting 
link and how to make the most of the meeting in the new 
MICROSOFT TEAMS platform. 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GC5zGkdxqb0

2. In the chat section please type your name, 
company name & email.

3. Participant feature – raise hand. The meeting facilitator will 
acknowledge you.

4. Enter the meeting with your microphone on mute and unmute 
your mic when you need to speak.

5. Every meeting will be recorded, and the video will be posted 
on the ncucc.org website. You can watch the meeting by 
using the video link provided on ncucc.org. Visit your county 
UCC page for a listing of past meeting videos.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GC5zGkdxqb0


Davidson County UCC

January 2022



A message from 
the NC811 
Executive Director

Louis Panzer

• Welcome to 2022! We finished 
2021 about 8.5% up over 
2020…

• Fasten your seatbelts because 
we expect a busy time

• We are gearing up for the 
expected spring rush with new 
CSRs being trained

• Welcome your new NC 811 
representative to the 
Underground Damage 
Prevention Review Board:
Ann Rushing



NC811 Data 
Insights

Locate requests, 

transmissions, county 

ticket volume and 

distribution



Locate Requests & Transmissions for NC

Year-to-Date

TICKETS

2021: 2,332,458

2020: 2,146,810

Difference: 8.6%

TRANSMISSIONS

2021: 12,993,196

2020: 12,225,777

Difference: 6.3%

Dec. 2021 vs 2020

TICKETS

2021: 163,104

2020: 156,425

Difference: 4.3%

TRANSMISSIONS

2021: 897,072

2020: 889,445

Difference: .9%



County ticket volume 2021 stats compared with 2020

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL

2020 43 16 1543 38 282 1922

2021 48 53 1758 37 673 2569

11.6% 231.3% 13.9% -2.6% 138.7% 33.7%

Locates per day 122



County ticket volume YTD stats compared with previous year

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL

2020 420 264 21102 552 3795 26133

2021 591 372 22355 664 7707 31689

40.7% 40.9% 5.9% 20.3% 103.1% 21.3%



County ticket distribution

DAVIDSON 2569

ARCADIA 237

COTTON GROVE 21

DENTON 130

HEALING SPRINGS 9

HIGH POINT 144

LEXINGTON 1073

LINWOOD 75

MIDWAY 145

REEDY CREEK 17

SILVER HILL 7

THOMASVILLE 567

TYRO 18

WALLBURG 88

WELCOME 14



Calendar 
of Events



4Q21
Friday, January 21st, 2022
Hybrid Meeting
8:30 am to 10:30 am
Contact Tonya for 
details. tonya@nc811.org

Board Meeting



Tuesday, January 18th, 2022 
Hybrid Meeting
Starts at 10 am

Visit: https://udprb.nc.gov/

NC Underground 
Damage Prevention 
Review Board

https://udprb.nc.gov/


Tuesday, January 11, 2022
Teams Meeting
Starts at 10 am
Hybrid Meeting

Visit the 
https://ncucc.org/
calendar page for more info

State UCC 
Meeting

https://ncucc.org/


January 19th, 2022
Teams Meeting
11:00 am – 1:00 pm

Visit the 
https://ncucc.org/
calendar page for a link

https://ncucc.org/


JOINT SC/NC UTILITY COORDINATING 
COMMITTEE CONFERENCE 2022

LOCATION: Hyatt Regency, 220 North Main St, Greenville, SC

WHEN: Wednesday, May 4, 2022 – Friday, May 6, 2022

CONFERENCE: The joint UCC conference draws attendees from both 
states, and typically draws 200-250 attendees from various public and 
private utilities and service providers. Locating, construction, safety, 
and design companies will be present. We will have presentations on 
Protection of Utilities, Work Zone Safety, Design/Build, and Damage 
Prevention. Vendors will exhibit their products and services and a 
locator training class will be offered. 

https://ncucc.org/joint-nc-sc-uccc/



Upcoming Holidays

• Martin Luther King Jr’s Birthday:
Monday, January 17, 2022

All above holidays are excluded from the three working day notice.
* Denotes Observed Holidays. NC811 will be open to accept all locate 
requests on observed holidays. The observed holiday is excluded from the 
three working day notice as well.

This Photo by Unknown Author is licensed under CC 
BY-SA-NC

https://mybrownbaby.blogspot.com/2010/01/in-spirit-of-martin-celebrating-prince.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-sa/3.0/


For information on NC811 & 
NCUCC events, visit the 
calendar section of nc811.org 
or the  nc811 app.



NC811 Education Team 

Ann Rushing
Education Manager
Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-944-5518
email: annrushing@nc811.org

Howard Corey
Education Liaison -
Eastern Region
Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-317-5999
email: howard@nc811.org

Brian Morehouse
Education Liaison - Western Region
Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-482-6890
email: bmorehouse@nc811.org

Parrish Reddick
Education Liaison -
Piedmont Region
Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-707-4528
email: parrish@nc811.org

Steven Moore
Media Relations Specialist
Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-382-4109
email: smoore@nc811.org

Tami Groves
Education Liaison - SW Region
Office Phone: 336-855-5760
Cell Phone: 336-601-8644
email: tami@nc811.org

mailto:annrushing@nc811.org
mailto:jbartley@nc811.org
mailto:howard@nc811.org
mailto:bmorehouse@nc811.org
mailto:parrish@nc811.org​
mailto:smoore@nc811.org
mailto:howard@nc811.org
mailto:mschuman@nc811.org
mailto:tami@nc811.org


Thank you for your time and attention.
You can get a PDF copy of this presentation 
at

www.ncucc.org

If this meeting was virtual, a video of the meeting is available at ncucc.org. Go to County UCC’s. The 
video will be listed under the month and year the meeting took place.
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Yarbro Tim Ansco & Associates 704-734-8060 tim.yarbro@anscollc.com

X Lollis Justin
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-479-0164 jmlollis@lexingtonnc.gov

Mode David
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-240-1966  dbmode@lexingtonnc.gov

O'Neil Jared
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-479-0319 jsoneil@lexingtonnc.gov

Taylor OJ
Lexington Utilities- 

Natural Gas
336-240-6799 dltaylor@lexingtonnc.gov

Streater Rodney LEXINGTON PW 336-250-7651 restreater@lexingtonnc.gov

Beck Steven Davidson Water, Inc. 336-240-0126 sbeck@davidsonwater.com

Bridges Albert Davidson Water, Inc. 336-382-5164 abridges@davidsonwater.com

X Stout Tami NC811 336-601-8644 tami@nc811.org

Rushing Ann NC811 336-944-5518 annrushing@nc811.org

X Callahan Phillip NCDOT 336-224-3200 tpcallahan@ncdot.gov

Hedrick Kevin NCDOT 336-224-3200 krhedrick@ncdot.gov

2021 DAVIDSON COUNTY 

UCC ATTENDEES

mailto:tim.yarbro@anscollc.com
mailto:smcglocklin@badgerinc.com
mailto:restreater@lexingtonnc.gov
mailto:DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV
mailto:jerry.kennedy@davidsoncountync.gov
mailto:sbeck@davidsonwater.com
mailto:abridges@davidsonwater.com
mailto:tpcallahan@ncdot.gov
mailto:krhedrick@ncdot.gov
mailto:Zac.Harris@Duke-Energy.com
mailto:krhedrick@ncdot.gov
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West David
Lexington Utilities- 

Water and Sewer
336-240-2012 DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV

Freedle Darrell Freedle Plumbing 336-250-2656 dlfreedle@gmail.com

Albertson Scott PNG 336-215-5935 Scott.Albertson@Duke-Energy.com

Smith Eric PRG Consulting 336-897-4279 esmith@prgconsulting.net

Tysinger Darren NCDOT 336-224-3200
drtysinger@ncdot.gov

X Harris Zack PNG 336-442-7083 Zac.Harris@Duke-Energy.com

Newman Terry PRG Consulting 336-708-0220 tnewman@prgconsulting.net

X Phillips Eddie  Williams Gas 336-479-3831 eddie.phillips@williams.com

McCoy Landrew USCI 252-885-2068 landrewmccoy@usicllc.com

Parker Richie Piedmont Comm. 336-374-4546 Parkerr@surrytel.com

Huffman Morgan
City of Thomasville 

Utilities
336-475-4220 morgan.huffman@thomasville-nc.gov

X Koontz Travis
City of Thomasville 

Utilities
336-596-1610 travis.koontz@thomasville-nc.gov

Pratt Michael USIC 336-215-3697 michaelpratt@usicllc.com

mailto:DNWEST@LEXINGTONNC.GOV
mailto:tami@nc811.org
mailto:lee.e.craver@williams.com
mailto:lceverhart@lexingtonnc.gov
mailto:ldenney@integrityloc.com
mailto:Zac.Harris@Duke-Energy.com
mailto:tnewman@prgconsulting.net
mailto:eddie.phillips@williams.com
mailto:landrewmccoy@usicllc.com
mailto:Parkerr@surrytel.com
mailto:morgan.huffman@thomasville-nc.gov
mailto:travis.koontz@thomasville-nc.gov
mailto:michaelpratt@usicllc.com
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LAST FIRST COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Brushwood Charles
Davidson County 

Sewer
336-240-0303 charlie.brushwood@davidsoncountync.gov

Basinger Lynn NCDOT 336-747-7800 tcbasinger@ncdot.gov

Hepler Shawn City of Lexington 336-240-2056 Mshepler@Lexingtonnc.gov

X Smielewski Eric City of Thomasville 336-475-4276 Eric.Smielewski@thomasvillenc.gov

X Clodfelter Bobby City of Lexington 336-479-2216 EGClodfelter@lexingtonnc.gov

mailto:charlie.brushwood@davidsoncountync.gov
mailto:John.Foster@Duke-Energy.com
mailto:Mshepler@Lexingtonnc.gov
mailto:Eric.Smielewski@thomasvillenc.gov
mailto:EGClodfelter@lexingtonnc.gov

